
Accuplacer Assessment Schedule 
NCTC – East Grand Forks Campus 
Summer & Fall Semester 2024 
 
 
March 2024 
 
Thursday, March 14 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, March 21 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
 
April 2024 
 
Thursday, April 4 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, April 11 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, April 18 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, April 25 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
 
May 2024 
 
Thursday, May 2 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, May 23 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, May 30 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
 
June 2024 
 
Thursday, June 6 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, June 13 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Tuesday, June 18 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, June 27 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
 
July 2024 
 
Thursday, July 11 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, July 18 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, July 25 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
 
August 2024 
 
Thursday, August 1 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, August 8 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, August 15 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Tuesday, August 20 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
Thursday, August 22 9:00 a.m. EGF Library Test Center 
 
 


